GALZIGNANO RESORT TERME & GOLF 2025 del 23-03-2025
CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener. 1° Categoria Netto Stableford - 1° Giro

domenica 23 marzo 2025 16.11.38
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Clas. Giocatore

Club

Hcp

Totale

1°

30
4°
5o
6°
70
g°
9°

10°

12°
13°
14°
15°

PERIN NICOLA
BERTON LORENZO
GROFF FABRIZIO
BERTIN PLACIDO
VINCENTI MASSIMO
NALON MASSIMO
ORTICA CRISTINA

DI GABRIELE MASSIMO
DE PAOLIS MANUEL
GAMBARO STEFANO
HANAU NICOLA
BENVEGNU' ANDREA
BERTON MAURO
BORDIN MASSIMO
MARZOLLA VALERIO

MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF

16 S
9S8

128
14 S
8S

15S
18SL
7S

13S
128
18S
12S
12S
10S
15S

GOLF CLUB TERME DI GALZIGNANO

37
37
35
34
33
32
31
30
28
27
27
26
24
23
22




